Bus

Rail D91/D4

Direction
Jawor — Wroctaw Gtéwny

25 stops

Open route schedule

Jawor

Rogoznica

Goczatkow

Strzegom

Stanowice

Jaworzyna Slaska
Bolestawice Swidnickie
Swidnica Zawiszéw
Swidnica Miasto
Swidnica Przedmiescie
Pszenno

Marcinowice Swidnickie
Szczepanow

Strzelce Swidnickie
Sobotka Zachodnia
Sobotka

Rogéw Sobdcki
Pustkow Zurawski
Wierzbice

Kobierzyce

Domastaw

Go to website

Route schedule
Jawor — Wroctaw Gtéwny

Monday 05:10
Tuesday 05:10
Wednesday 05:10
Thursday 05:10
Friday 05:10
Saturday 05:10
Sunday 05:10
Route info

Direction: Jawor
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

L

== |
1 Prusice
W('{fdw '-\\ g
. | N a0 Trzebnica
e i A5 i :
o Prochowice [;rzea Dalny ',\
o /| Loy X
i ek g a5 - A
Legnica sl N 4
—Miekinia__ e . 8 1 { W]
L ; B W % X ~
Srada Slaska % \] A
| -]
1G] I
e ro<taw
. II\
q:e
Ja | - T lelo
| - slathinice’  JelG
wa I \
~
\

x \'\\
SZOW CHan
L Eolkdw t

) 2
Swii.'bu?tlm.‘u
ey !
52C2aWN0- ) )’ Wigzow
Zdrg)” \./
A, £ Strzelin
. Watbrzych /
/ Jedlina-Zdrs Dzierzoniaw i
Lutiavka ] 3 1 ] - Miemcza
-y’ i Gluszyca Bielawa
-r 1 _,,I'_y{l_u:\roszf_jw—-_,,‘-1 A% 3
- 4 L W | N, , :
[- L o b o . @ OpenStreetMap contributors
#1 Tanlira nad - \ St
BusMaps
D91/D4 .


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D91-D4-1183263751-2261744161
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D91-D4-1183263751-2261744161
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D91-D4-1183263751-2261744161

Bielany Wroctawskie

Wroctaw Partynice

Wroctaw Wojszyce

Wroctaw Gtéwny



Direction

Jawor — Wroctaw Gtéwny

25 stops

Open route schedule

Jawor

Rogoznica

Goczatkow

Strzegom

Stanowice

Jaworzyna Slaska
Bolestawice Swidnickie
Swidnica Zawiszéw
Swidnica Miasto
Swidnica Przedmie$cie
Pszenno

Marcinowice Swidnickie
Szczepanow

Strzelce Swidnickie
Sobotka Zachodnia
Sobotka

Rogéw Sobdcki
Pustkow Zurawski
Wierzbice

Kobierzyce

Domastaw

Bielany Wroctawskie
Wroctaw Partynice
Wroctaw Wojszyce

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Route schedule
Jawor — Wroctaw Gtéwny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jawor
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D91-D4-1183263751-2261744161

D91/D4 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Swidnica

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



